SEISMIC EXPANSION JOINT
Floor to Floor   |   Floor to Wall
50 - 500 mm ( 2 - 20” )  Expansion Gaps
SeismAtec 450 : A01-A02
SeismAtec 450 : A01
SeismAtec 450 : A02
|  United Kingdom  |  T : +44 (0) 3707 876 543  |  E : info@vexcolt.com  |  W : www.vexcolt.com
	 Expansion Joint Selection Criteria	        Load Rating	   Product Details
Joint Gap Movement Capacity (mm) Eurocode Rating            Product Dimensions Product
Location Width Thermal Seismic Height Sightline Blockout Number
B (mm) ± [Total] ± [Total] H1 (mm) H2 (mm) A (mm) D (mm) C (mm)
Sealant and backer rod by other
Floor -
Floor
50
± 25 [50]
±25 [50]
20 kN 69 kN
30 kN - 50 - 41 -
387 450-A01-050-050
75 ±38 [75] 425 450-A01-075-050
100 ±50 [100] 461 450-A01-100-050
150 ±75 [150] 536 450-A01-150-050
200 ±100 [200]
10 kN 46 kN
612 450-A01-200-050
250 ±125 [250] 687 450-A01-250-050
300 ±150 [300] 763 450-A01-300-050
400 ±200 [400] 911 450-A01-400-050
500 ±250 [500] 5 kN 36 kN 1063 450-A01-500-050
Floor -
Wall
50
± 25 [50]
±25 [50]
20 kN 69 kN
30 kN - 50 64 54 28
212 450-A02-050-050
75 ±38 [75] 282 450-A02-075-050
100 ±50 [100] 319 450-A02-100-050
150 ±75.0 [150] 394 450-A02-150-050
200 ±100 [200]
10 kN 46 kN
469 450-A02-200-050
250 ±125 [250] 544 450-A02-250-050
300 ±150 [300] 619 450-A02-300-050
400 ±200 [400] 769 450-A02-400-050
500 ±300 [500] 5 kN 36 kN 923 450-A02-500-050
VEXCOLT
SeismAtec 450 : A01-A02
Traffic Frequency per day